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Sailwave results for Zonale lica 6 at Monfalcone 2022

Zonale lica 6

Monfalcone

Results are provisional as of 17:57 on February 20, 2022

Overall

Disputate: 2, Scarti: 0, Valide: 2, Presenti: 30, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

NomeTimon

Boschin Elisa

Centazzo Luca

Trovo Samuele

Bosso Alessandro

Kalc Iztok

Filippo Isabella

Marchese Giovanni

Sunseri lan

Fonda Lorenzo

Rebecchi Filippo

Fabris Gaia

Meotto Davide

Coretti Lorenzo
Vicig Christian

Antonio

Pela Gaja

Santostefano
Mattia

Felda Marko

Tul Sebastjan
Finco Giovanni
Visintin lvan
Zaccolo Fabio
Diminich Lorenzo

Blasig Vittoria

Gregorio Leonardo

Crovella Gabriele

Perosa Emma

Classe Genere Gruppo

lica 6

lica 6

lica 6

lica 6

lica 6

lica 6

lica 6
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lica 6

lica 6
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lica 6
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lica 6
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F

M

MASTER

Under17

Under19

Under19

Under17

OPEN
Under19

Under19

Under19

Under17

Under19
OPEN

Under19

Under19

Under21
Under19

Under17

Under19

Under17

Under17

OPEN

OPEN

Under19

Under19
Under19

Under19

Club

S. Naut. Pietas Julia Ass.
Sport Dil.

Sirena C.N. Triestino Ass.

Sport Dil

SV Cosulich Ass Velica
Sport Dil.

Circolo Vela Muggia Ass.
Dil.

Sirena C.N. Triestino Ass.

Sport Dil
Soc. Triestina della Vela

SV Cosulich Ass Velica
Sport Dil.

S. Naut. Pietas Julia Ass.
Sport Dil.

Circolo Vela Muggia Ass.
Dil.

Circolo Vela Muggia Ass.
Dil.

YC Adriaco Ass Sport Dil.

Yacht Club Lignano Ass.
Sport Dil

Circolo Vela Muggia Ass.
Dil.

YC Adriaco Ass Sport Dil.

Y.C. Cupa Ass. Sport Dil

SV Cosulich Ass Velica
Sport Dil.

Circolo Vela Muggia Ass.
Dil.

Circolo Vela Muggia Ass.
Dil.

S. Naut. Pietas Julia Ass.
Sport Dil.

Sirena C.N. Triestino Ass.

Sport Dil

Yacht Club Lignano Ass.
Sport Dil

Soc. Nautica Laguna Ass.

Sport Dil

Soc. Nautica Laguna Ass.

Sport Dil

YC Adriaco Ass Sport Dil.

S. Naut. Pietas Julia Ass.
Sport Dil.

Yacht Club Lignano Ass.
Sport Dil

R1
1.0

6.0

2.0

8.0

3.0

7.0
4.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

11.0
19.0

13.0

14.0

12.0

31.0

BFD

15.0

31.0

BFD

16.0

18.0

20.0

17.0

21.0

25.0
22.0

23.0

R2
5.0

2.0

7.0

3.0

9.0

6.0
10.0

14.0

12.0

11.0

13.0
8.0

16.0

15.0

18.0
1.0

17.0

4.0

19.0

22.0

20.0

24.0

25.0

23.0
27.0

26.0

Totale
6.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

19.0

21.0

21.0

240
27.0

290

29.0

30.0
32.0

32.0

35.0

35.0

40.0

40.0

41.0

46.0

48.0
49.0

49.0

Netto
6.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

12.0

13.0
14.0

19.0

21.0

21.0

24.0
27.0

29.0

29.0

30.0
32.0

32.0

35.0

35.0

40.0

40.0

41.0

46.0

48.0
49.0

49.0
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Naz NumVel NomeTimon Classe
ITA 215844 Valentinis lica 6
Alessandro

ITA 181071 Bazzocchi Gregorio lica 6

ITA 18038 Manzin Alessia lica 6
ITA 187657 Filipovic Grcic lica 6
Dario

Genere Gruppo

M

M

Under17

Under17

Under17
Under19

Club

Soc. Triestina della Vela

SV Cosulich Ass Velica
Sport Dil.

YC Adriaco Ass Sport Dil.

Sirena C.N. Triestino Ass.

Sport Dil

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
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R1

31.0
BFD

24.0

26.0

31.0
DNC

R2
21.0

28.0

29.0

31.0
DNC

Totale

52.0

52.0

55.0
62.0

Netto
52.0

52.0

55.0
62.0
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